
PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024
COMPETIZIONE (GT-TUR-PROTO) Turno 1
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:11 Total Green Flag Time: 54:56 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    5 Name: DALLARA STRADALE 777
Car: Team: 
Class: COMPETIZIONE

 9:04:39.574  3:16.353 ........ 80,8   59.459   57.199  1
 9:07:11.489  2:31.915   51.779226,9   48.509   51.627  2
 9:09:34.292  2:22.803   48.776234,3   45.864   48.163  3
 9:11:51.851  2:17.559   47.046237,9   44.315   46.198  4
 9:14:55.197  3:03.346   50.307239,5 ........ 2:13.039  5
 9:17:23.251  2:28.054 ........130,8   43.981 1:44.073  6
 9:19:32.623  2:09.372   43.876241,6   41.026   44.470  7
 9:21:39.835  2:07.212   43.317238,9   40.193   43.702  8
 9:23:45.333  2:05.498   43.143238,4   39.235   43.120  9
 9:25:49.182  2:03.849   41.966241,6   39.155   42.728 10
 9:29:08.484  3:19.302   53.156240,5 ........ 2:26.146 11
 9:31:29.616  2:21.132 ........111,3   39.928 1:41.204 12
 9:33:32.265  2:02.649   41.781243,2   37.984   42.884 13
 9:35:43.904  2:11.639   45.777241,1   41.617   44.245 14
 9:37:45.771  2:01.867   41.280243,2   37.893   42.694 15
 9:39:45.542  1:59.771   40.886245,5   37.268   41.617 16
 9:45:22.005  5:36.463   48.327243,8 ........ 4:48.136 17
 9:48:02.230  2:40.225 ........ 58,6   44.010 1:56.215 18
 9:50:02.781  2:00.551   41.276241,1   37.133   42.142 19
 9:52:01.602  1:58.821   40.440242,7   36.820   41.561 20
 9:54:14.485  2:12.883   44.838242,7   42.945   45.100 21
 9:56:13.473  1:58.988   40.449244,3   36.569   41.970 22


